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The North Carolina Scottish Rite 
 Masonic Foundation, Inc. 

 P.O. Box 19908                              3715 Scott Futrell Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28219-0908             Charlotte, NC 28208 

Phone: 704-365-3579              
 

2022 Board of Director Officers 
President     
A. Gene Cobb, 33° Deputy to Supreme Council in NC, 
PGM 
312 Bulkhead Bend 
Carolina Shores, NC 28467 
Ph 919-671-4960 
agcobb@nccumc.org 
 

First Vice President  
Robert E. Gresham, 33°, PGM 
210 Luther Lane 
Salisbury, NC 28144-5759 
Home: 704-439-5342 
Email: bgresham@grandlodge-nc.org 

Second Vice President 
Dewey Preslar, 33°, PGM 
330 Gregory Road 
Salisbury, NC 28147 
Phone:  704-202-5860 
Email: dewey576@gmail.com 

Secretary - Treasurer 
Darwin C. Heilman, III, 33° 
8944 Cypress Forest Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28216 
Phone: 704-365-3579 
Email: dheilman3@gmail.com 
 

Board Member 
Gilbert Bailey, 33° 
2732 Picardy Pl. 
Charlotte, NC 28209-1729 
Phone: 704-650-3682  
Email: gilbert@beanstalkdata.com 

Board Member 
John M Burchfield. 33° 
30 Mapleridge Lane 
Asheville, NC 28806 
Phone 704-216-2187 
Johnmburchfield33@gmail.com 
 

Board Member 
George G. Kalamaras, 33° 
PO Box 25701 
Winston-Salem, NC 27114-5701 
Phone: 336-403-9784 
Email: gkalamaras43@gmail.com 

Board Member 
R. David Wicker, Jr.,33°,  GM 
404 College St. 
Oxford, NC 27565-2713 
919-603-5655 
dwicker@rwlw.com 

Board Member 
P. Shaun Bradshaw, 33° PGM 
1101 Bearhollow Rd. 
Greensboro , NC 27410 
336-854-2802 
336-402-6163 
shaunbradshaw@yahoo.com 
 

Board Member 
E. Earl Wells, 33° 
P.O. Box 862 
Clinton, NC 28329-0862 
Phone: 910-592-7619 
Email: ewells.aasrwil@gmail.com 

Board Member 
Asa B. Buck, III, 33° 
104 Opal Ct. 
Beaufort, NC 28516-9428 
252-504-2802 
252-723-3108 
asab@carteretcountync.gov 
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